
PODDASZE ŁĄCZNIE

LOKAL ŁĄCZNIE 102,11

B.2

A.1

A.2

C.1

B.1

PARTER ŁĄCZNIE

PODDASZE

Pokój dzienny z aneksem 

kuchennym i komunikacją

Pom. Techniczne  / wc

Garaż

Sień

PARTER Pow. m2

2 4 6 80

DĘBOGÓRZE, UL. ROŚLINNA

LOKAL C.1  

C1.1

C1.4

C1.9

C1.6

C1.2

C1.3

C1.5

C1.7

C1.8

PARTER

PODDASZE

C1.1

C1.2

C1.3

C1.4 18,97

64,16

5,36

3,59

36,24

C1.5

C1.6

C1.7

C1.8

C1.9

Komunikacja

Pokój

Pokój

Pokój

Łazienka

2,28

10,91

37,95

12,07

7,45

5,24

195,5m2OGRÓD
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